Name

Jeremy Berryman
Joseph Bindl
Thomas Greeff

Diovanni Camacho Demoraes

Isaac Howes

Alex Kaldahl

Jack Kitson
Tommy Mcnish
Joshua Miller
Octavio Velazquez
Conner Works
Lucas Zoller

Name

Lyric Allen

Angela Bell

Luissa Esquival
Ansley Gates
Megan Hakes
Katy Krejci
Britney Lewis
Marlene Maier
Allison Marshall
Claudia Miranda Viera
Gabrielle Moseley
Cora Rhodes
Lindee Schults
Kaitlin Seja
Kirsten Wagner
Sarah Woodward
Katelinn Wurm

2018-19 Concordia Men's Tennis Roster

Ht.
6-4

5-10°

6-4
5-9
5-11
6-1
6-2
6-2
5-11
6-0
6-0
6-1

Yr.
So.

Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.

Hometown

Broken Arrow, Okla.
Papillion, Neb
Pretoria, South Africa
Omaha, Neb.
Sahwnee, Kan.
Spencer, lowa
Omaha, Neb.
Marysville, Kan.
Omaha, Neb.

Round Lake Beach, Ill.
Lincoln, Neb.

Lenexa, Kan.

Previous School
Broken Arrow
Papillion La Vista South
Hoerskool Waterkloof
Clendale CC

St. James Academy
Spencer

Elkhorn South
Marysville

Millard West

Colleg of Lake County
Lincoln Southwest
DeSoto

2018-19 Concordia Women's Tennis Roster

Ht.

5-2
5-6
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-5
5-4
5-4
5-7
5-4
5-8
5-7
5-5
5-7
5-2
5-5

Yr.

Fr.

So.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Fr.
So.

Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.
Sr.

Hometown

Lincoln, Neb
Preoria, Ariz.
Morelia, Mexico
Lincoln, Neb.
Erie, Colo.
Lincoln, Neb.
Lees Summit, Mo.
Uppsala, Sweden
Woodbury, Minn.
Torrejon, Spain
Castle Rock, Colo.
Fort Morgan, Colo.
Hastings, Neb.
Loveland, Colo.
York, Neb.
Gering, Neb.
Bradenton, Fla.

Previous School
Lincoln Christian
Centennial
Universidad La Salle
Lincoln Southwest
Erie

Lincoln Southwest
Lee's Summit North
Alcorn State Univeristy
East Ridge

IES Valle-Inclan
Lutheran

Fort Morgan
Adams Central
Thompson Valley
York

Scotssbluff
Manatee



